MADISON

May
June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

29

30

2023 &
2730
31

11
13

16
17

10
2325

2529

12-15

5-13

14-15

20
18-20
24

-} ACADEMY

i
Hrsic k)

Year at a Glance® for 2015-2016

Deadline for Scholarship Applications Submit to Business Office by noon

Last day for $50 discount on Entrance Fee

Entrance Fee $500.00

Financial Appointments

Deadline for Financial Arrangements

First day of School
Parent Orientation
SA Fall Picnic at ICC
SA Fall Picnic at ICC
Labor Day

Alumni Golf Tournament

October Break
Thanksgiving vacation

Christmas vacation

Second semester begins

MLK, Jr Day
Presidents’ Day Long Weekend

Spring break

April break

Last day of school
Graduation events
Algebra 2 summer session begins

Set appointments with Mr. Johnson

10™ - 12 out at noon; 9™ graders out at 2 pm
7:00 pm

Leave at 3:00 PM

Return by 5:30 PM

No classes and offices closed

No classes and offices closed
No classes

No classes and offices closed

No classes

Offices: vacation hours as posted
No classes and offices closed

No classes and offices closed

No classes
Offices: vacation hours as posted

No classes
Offices: vacation hours as posted

*A complete calendar is available online at madisonacademy.com to view or sync with your Google calendar.

Revised 3/2015



