

Year at a Glance* for 2015-2016

May	29	Deadline for Scholarship Applications	Submit to Business Office by noon
June	30	Last day for \$50 discount on Entrance Fee	
July	1 20-23 & 27-30 31	Entrance Fee \$500.00 Financial Appointments Deadline for Financial Arrangements	Set appointments with Mr. Johnson
August	11 13 16 17	First day of School Parent Orientation SA Fall Picnic at ICC SA Fall Picnic at ICC	10 th – 12 th out at noon; 9 th graders out at 2 pm 7:00 pm Leave at 3:00 PM Return by 5:30 PM
September	7	Labor Day	No classes and offices closed
October	10 23-25	Alumni Golf Tournament October Break	No classes and offices closed No classes
November	25-29	Thanksgiving vacation	No classes and offices closed
December	19- Jan 3	Christmas vacation	No classes Offices: vacation hours as posted
January	4 18	Second semester begins MLK, Jr Day	No classes and offices closed
February	12-15	Presidents' Day Long Weekend	No classes and offices closed
March	5-13	Spring break	No classes Offices: vacation hours as posted
April	14-15	April break	No classes Offices: vacation hours as posted
May	20 18-20 24	Last day of school Graduation events Algebra 2 summer session begins	

^{*}A complete calendar is available online at madisonacademy.com to view or sync with your Google calendar.